Super Solution
Super Solution
SF6 Gas Insulated Ring Main Unit
Super Solution
Super Solution
 RMU
Ring Main Unit

17.5kV 17
12kV 12
Oder Type Code
SKD S
CKD C
Complete Product  0
26
Quality assurance
Routine quality check
While producing Susol RMU, various routine tests are taken for  product capacity.
Tested items are as shown follows.
•	Filling pressure check
•	Tightness check
•	Manual and motor operation check
•	Dielectric check
•	Contact resistance check
•	�OCR operation check
Certified quality
: STL (The Short-Circuit Testing Liaison, KERI), ISO 9001, ISO 14001
LSIS has integrated a functional organization into each of its units, the main purpose of which is to check
quality and ensure the adherence to standards.
www.lsis.comⓒ 2014.12 LSIS Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice due to
continuous product development and improvement.
▒ HEAD  OFFICE
LS-ro 127 (Hogye-dong) Dongan-gu Anyang-si
Gyeonggi-do Korea
Tel. (82-2)2034-4840, 4911, 4914
Fax. (82-2)2034-4648
▒ Cheong-Ju Plant
Cheong-Ju Plant #1, 95 Baekbong-ro Heungdeok-gu
Cheongju-si Chungcheongbuk-do 361-720 Korea
2014. 12  Susol Ring Main Unit (E)  2014. 12 / (01) 2014. 12 Printed in Korea STAFF
•LSIS USA Inc. ≫ Chicago, America
Address : 2000 Millbrook Drive, Lincolnshire, Chicago, IL 60069, United States of America
Tel : 847-941-8240    Fax : 847-941-8259    e-mail : seungheonc@lsis.com
•LSIS (Middle East) FZE ≫ Dubai, U.A.E.
Address : LOB 19 JAFZA VIEW TOWER Room 205, Jebel Ali Freezone P.O. Box 114216, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel : 971 4 886 5360    Fax : 971 4 886 5361    e mail : hschoib@lsis com
•LSIS Europe B.V. ≫ Schiphol-Rijk, Netherlands
Address : 1st. Floor, Tupolevlaan 48, 1119NZ, Schiphol-Rijk, The Netherlands
Tel : 31-20-654-1420    Fax : 31-20-654-1429    e-mail : junshickp@lsis.biz
•LSIS-VINA Co., Ltd. ≫ Hanoi, Vietnam
Address : Nguyen Khe - Dong Anh - Ha Noi - Viet Nam
Tel : 84-4-882-0222    Fax : 84-4-882-0220    e-mail : sjbaik@lsis.biz
•LSIS-VINA Co., Ltd. ≫ Hochiminh, Vietnam
Address : 41 Nguyen Thi Minh Khai Str. Yoco Bldg 4th Floor, Hochiminh City, Vietnam
Tel : 84-8-3822-7941    Fax : 84-8-3822-7942    e-mail : hjchoid@lsis.biz
•LSIS Gurgaon Office ≫ Gurgaon, India
Address : 109 First Floor, Park Central, Sector-30, Gurgaon- 122 002, Haryana, India
Tel : +0091-124-493-0070    Fax : 91-1244-930-066    e-mail : hwyim@lsis.biz
•LSIS Japan Co., Ltd. ≫ Tokyo, Japan
Address : Toykokurakubu Bldg. 13th floor, 3-2-6, Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-0013 Japan
TEL : +81-3-6268-8241    FAX : +81-3-6268-8240    e-mail : jschuna@lsis.biz
•LSIS Shanghai Office ≫ Shanghai, China
Address : Room 32 floors of the Great Wall Building, No. 3000 North Zhongshan Road, Putuo District, Shanghai, China
Tel : 86-21-5237-9977    Fax : 89-21-5237-7189    e-mail : mkleea@lsis.com
•LSIS Beijing Office ≫ Beijing, China
Address : B-Tower 17FL.Beijing Global Trade Center B / D. No.36, BeiSanHuanDong-Lu, DongCheng-District, Beijing
100013, P.R. China
Tel : 86-10-5825-6025, 7    Fax : 86-10-5825-6026    e-mail : sunmj@lsis.com.cn
•LSIS Guangzhou Office ≫ Guangzhou, China